AMENDMENTIS TO THE

1974-75 AGREEMENT

i

BETWEEN

THE COUNTY OF MERCER

AND

P.B.A. LOCAL #187

OF

THE POLICEMEN'S BENEVOLENT ASSOCIATION -

EFFECTIVE:  January 1, 1976

EXPIRATION: December 31, 1976

;é"‘”@;’



PHIS BOOK DOUES
NOT CIRCULATE

) . ;”Xfif Mf}u?féj i
S COUNTY OF MERCER, NEW JERSEY RESOLUTION NO. 76- 542

to Fix}n and Legsality . Date Adopted:

December 14, 1976

..............................................
..............................................................................................

County Counszsl

COUNTY EXECUTIVE AND CLERK OF THE BOARD

AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE AMENDMENTS TO

EXISTING CONTRACT BETWEEN PBA LOCAL 187,
__SHERIFF'S OFFICERS AND COUNTY OF MERCER,

ONE YEAR CONTRACT - JANUARY 1, 1976

TO DECEMBER 31, 1976

WHEREAS, P.B.A. Local 187 is the sole and exclusive bargaining
agent for County Sheriff's Officers; and,

WHEREAS, a contract between P.B.A. Local 187 and the County of
Mercer does exist; and, :

WHEREAS, it is in the best interests of the County of Mercer to
- execute Amendments to the exising contract, a copy of whlch is annexed
'hereto and made part hereof; now, therefore,

BE IT RESOLVED, that the County Exeputive and Clerk of the Reard
of Chosen Freeholders are hereby authorized to execute said Amendments
to the existing contract between P.B.A. Local 187 and the County of
Mercer, upon approval as to form and execution by the County Counsel; and,

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Clerk of the Board forward copies
of this resolution and contract Amendments to Mr. Daniel Mennella,
County Administrator,” Mr. Jerry Guadagno, Personnel Director, P.B.A.
Local 187 and the County Sheriff. :

BY: WMr. Driver

RECORD OF VOTE

Fresholdar { Aye | Nay 2 N.V. | A.B. * Res. | Sec. || Freeholdsr ! Aye | Nay | N.V. | A.B. | Res. | Bsc.
Driver 1 X1 | | | v sollami | X | | i

- - | Hedden ‘ 7‘( ! ; . ' Watson ‘ }( | 1 v
Howard | X 3 ’ Tighue N | | i
Sigmund | Y | | | | !

X—Indicates Vote A.B.—Absent N.V.—Not Veoting . I
Ron—Reanhitinn Maved Qar —Rasnlutinn Racandad :




